
Members

Miriam Novlan
Summer Activities Director 1
summerdirector1@seniorsski.com

David Migadel
Summer Activities Director 2
summerdirector2@seniorsski.com

Alan Burkin
Membership Director

membership@seniorsski.com

Tom Forbes
Winter Activities Director 1
winterdirector1@seniorsski.com

Vacant
Winter Activities Director 2
winterdirector2@seniorsski.com

(Vacant in off-year)
Vice President

vicepres@seniorsski.com

Rosalynn Ruptash
Past President

pastpres@seniorsski.com

Barb Marcinkoski
Communications Director

communications@seniorsski.com

Karen Wilke
IT Director

itdirector@seniorsski.com

Laurie McInnes
Secretary

secretary@seniorsski.com
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Ron Marcinkoski
President

president@seniorsski.com

Susan Williams
Treasurer

treas@seniorsski.com

Barbara Whetstone
Social Director

socialdirector@seniorsski.com
Executive

Activities

Support Ops

Members

mailto:summerdirector1@seniorsski.com
mailto:summerdirector2@seniorsski.com
mailto:membership@seniorsski.com
mailto:Winter_director1@seniorsski.com
mailto:winter_director2@seniorsski.com
mailto:vicepres@seniorsski.com
mailto:pastpres@seniorsski.com
mailto:communnications@seniorsski.com
mailto:itdirector@seniorsski.com
mailto:secretary@seniorsski.com
mailto:board@seniorsski.com
mailto:president@seniorsski.com
mailto:treas@seniorsski.com
mailto:socialdirector@seniorsski.com

